Mayor’'s Committee on
Disability Concerns

TREASURER’S REPORT
September 2019

Beginning balance 08/31/2019 in checking account
Income
PayPal transfer (see attached transactions) 3,367.37

Interest $0.41

Total Income
Expenses

Total Expenses
Ending Balance 9/30/2019
Savings account requirement

Respectfully submitted,
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Dana Tallon
Treasurer

$4,573.29

$.3,367.78

(0.00)
$7,941.07

$5.00



