

TREASURER'S REPORT September 2019

Beginning balance 08/31/2019 in checking account		\$ 4,573.29
Income		
PayPal transfer (see attached transactions)	3,367.37	
Interest	\$0.41	
Total Income		\$.3,367.78
Expenses		
Total Expenses		(0.00)
Ending Balance 9/30/2019		\$ 7,941.07

Savings account requirement

Respectfully submitted,

\$5.00

Dana Tallon Treasurer